SAMPLE SALES ESTIMATES

TERRITORY
ARGENTINA/URU/PAR
AUSTRALIA/NZ
BANGLADESH
BENELUX
BRAZIL
BULGARIA
CANADA
CENTRAL AMERICA
CHILE

CHINA
COLOMBIA
CROAT / SLOV.
CZECH/SLOVAK
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
East Africa
Ecu/Peru/Bol
ENGLAND /UK
FRANCE
FRENCH CANADA
GERMANY
GREECE

HONG KONG
HUNGARY
INDIA
INDONESIA
ISRAEL

ITALY

JAPAN
MALAYSIA
MEXICO
MIDDLE EAST
PAKISTAN
PHILIPPINES
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
RUSSIA

SCAND
SINGAPORE
SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH KOREA
SPAIN

TAIWAN
THAILAND
TURKEY

USA
VENEZUELA

W. AFRICA

W. INDIES

TOTAL

ASKING ALL
30,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
45,000.00
30,000.00

4,000.00
60,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
17,500.00
7,500.00
6,000.00
7,500.00
8,000.00
10,000.00
8,000.00
85,000.00
90,000.00
30,000.00
200,000.00
6,000.00
12,500.00
8,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
12,000.00
140,000.00
100, 000.00
6,000.00
30,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
15,000.00
12,500.00
4,000.00
16,000.00
50,000.00
6,000.00
25,000.00
60,000.00
125,000.00
12,500.00
6,000.00
25,000.00
250,000.00
8,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

$1,706,500

MINS
15,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
2,000.00
30,000.00
2,500.00
4,000.00
10,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
42,500.00
45,000.00
15,000.00

125,000.00

3,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00

10,000.00
5,000.00

80,000.00

50,000.00
3,000.00

15,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
8,000.00
7,500.00
2,000.00
8,000.00

25,000.00
3,000.00

13,000.00

30,000.00

70,000.00
7,000.00
3,000.00

12,500.00

125,000.00

4,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

903,000.00

TH/VID
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
3,500.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
50,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

270,500.00

MIN TV MINS
10,000.00

15,000.00
2,500.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
25,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
10,000.00

100,000.00

1,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
7,000.00
3,000.00

70,000.00

25,000.00
1,500.00

10,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00

20,000.00
1,500.00
9,000.00

15,000.00

60,000.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
7,500.00

75,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

632,500.00



