

SAMPLE SALES ESTIMATES

TERRITORY	ASKING ALL	MINS	TH/VID	MIN TV MINS
ARGENTINA/URU/PAR	30,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
AUSTRALIA/NZ	40,000.00	20,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00
BANGLADESH	10,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
BENELUX	45,000.00	25,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00
BRAZIL	30,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
BULGARIA	4,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
CANADA	60,000.00	30,000.00	5,000.00	25,000.00
CENTRAL AMERICA	5,000.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,500.00
CHILE	7,500.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
CHINA	17,500.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
COLOMBIA	7,500.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
CROAT / SLOV.	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
CZECH/SLOVAK	7,500.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC	8,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
East Africa	10,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Ecu/Peru/Bol	8,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	2,500.00
ENGLAND/UK	85,000.00	42,500.00	7,500.00	35,000.00
FRANCE	90,000.00	45,000.00	10,000.00	35,000.00
FRENCH CANADA	30,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
GERMANY	200,000.00	125,000.00	25,000.00	100,000.00
GREECE	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
HONG KONG	12,500.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
HUNGARY	8,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	2,500.00
INDIA	10,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
INDONESIA	20,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	7,000.00
ISRAEL	12,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00
ITALY	140,000.00	80,000.00	10,000.00	70,000.00
JAPAN	100,000.00	50,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
MALAYSIA	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
MEXICO	30,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
MIDDLE EAST	10,000.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
PAKISTAN	10,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
PHILIPPINES	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
POLAND	15,000.00	8,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00
PORTUGAL	12,500.00	7,500.00	3,500.00	4,000.00
ROMANIA	4,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
RUSSIA	16,000.00	8,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00
SCAND	50,000.00	25,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00
SINGAPORE	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
SOUTH AFRICA	25,000.00	13,000.00	4,000.00	9,000.00
SOUTH KOREA	60,000.00	30,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
SPAIN	125,000.00	70,000.00	10,000.00	60,000.00
TAIWAN	12,500.00	7,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
THAILAND	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
TURKEY	25,000.00	12,500.00	5,000.00	7,500.00
USA	250,000.00	125,000.00	50,000.00	75,000.00
VENEZUELA	8,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
W. AFRICA	10,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
W. INDIES	10,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL	\$1,706,500	903,000.00	270,500.00	632,500.00